

PROJECT ESTIMATE



**MADHYANCHAL VIDYUT VITARAN NIGAM LTD.**

(A State Government Undertaking)

Head office 4-A, Gokhale Marg, Lucknow 226001

Ph No. 0522-2208737 GSTIN: 09AAECM0108J1ZO

Project Description : 5HP\_PTW\_RAJJAN\_CHATURI

Project Code : MVDP.RB.PD3108

Estimate Value : 78,765.45

Estimate Printout Date : 13.02.2023

Previous Approved Version : N.A.

Fund (Project Code) : PTW\_DEPOSI

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	UNIT	QTY	RATE(RS.)	AMOUNT
	Material & Service-Lines&Cable - MVDP.RB.PD3108.A				
1	STAY CLAMP 5½" - 2500000034	PAA	1.000	143.00	143.00
2	STAY SET 16X1800 - 2700000131	No	1.000	468.00	468.00
3	STAY WIRE 7/10 SWG - 2700000071	KG	4.500	74.00	333.00
4	A.C.S.R. WEASEL CONDUCTOR - 1000000028	M	630.000	24.00	15,120.00
5	L.T.M.S.CLAMP FOR PCC POLE - 2500000009	No	16.000	304.00	4,864.00
6	PCC POLE 8.5 MTR.LONG - 1500000000	No	3.000	2,721.00	8,163.00
	Sub Total - Material (Rs.)				29,091.00
1	STONE PAD - 1000001733	No	3.000	140.00	420.00
2	STAY INSULATOR - 1000001733	No	1.000	35.00	35.00
3	ADJUSTMENT CHARGE OF STAY COMPLETE - 1000001733	No	1.000	1,048.00	1,048.00
4	NUTS AND BOLTS - 1000001733	No	3.000	194.00	582.00
5	CONCRETING OF STAY - 1000001733	No	1.000	379.00	379.00
6	CONCRETING OF POLE - 1000001733	No	3.000	856.00	2,568.00
7	LT SHACKLE INSULATOR - 1000001733	No	8.000	40.00	320.00
8	LT SHACKLE INSULATOR - 1000001733	No	8.000	40.00	320.00
	Sub Total - Services (Rs.)				5,672.00
	Total - Material & Service-Lines&Cable - (Rs.)				34,763.00
	TRANSFORMATION CHARGE - MVDP.RB.PD3108.Q				
1	TRANSFORMATION CHARGE				31,527.00
	Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)				31,527.00
	Total - TRANSFORMATION CHARGE - (Rs.)				31,527.00

	FIXED CHARGE OF METER WITH INSTALLATION - MVDP.RB.PD3108.R				
1	FIXED CHARGE OF METER WITH INSTALLATION				4,957.00
	Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)				4,957.00
	Total - FIXED CHARGE OF METER WITH INSTALLATION - (Rs.)				4,957.00
	OVERHEAD CHARGE - MVDP.RB.PD3108.S				
1	OVERHEAD CHARGE				5,214.45
	Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)				5,214.45
	Total - OVERHEAD CHARGE - (Rs.)				5,214.45
	Contingency Charges - MVDP.RB.PD3108.Z				
1	Contingency Charges				2,304.00
	Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)				2,304.00
	Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.)				2,304.00
	Total(Materials + Services + Charges) (Rs.)				78,765.45
	Return Material - MVDP.RB.PD3108.A				
	Grand Total (Rs.)				78,765.45

Amount in Words: Seventy Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five Rupees Forty Five Paise Only

( Jr Engineer - E&M )	( Asst Engineer - E&M )	( Exe. Engineer - E&M )
Shiv Kumar Keshari	Amit Kumar Srivastava	Dileep Kumar
11008259	11003054	11003247
APPROVED - 13.02.2023	APPROVED - 13.02.2023	